Division Three

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
. : South
Vaidyanathan, Adithya Birmi 2184 3 3 100% 100%
irmingham
Evans, Thomas Olton A 1671 1 100% 100%
Idris, Magdi Lichfield 2280 1 100% 100%
Edwards, Steve A oouth 2269 11 100% 100%
irmingham
Hutchinson, Joel [Bj.m"‘?rs”:y of 9047 2 2 100% 100%
irmingham
Moughtin-Leay, John Lichfield 2047 2 2 100% 100%
Reeves, David ] Olton A 1100 1 1 100% 100%
Doherty, Sean 1539““.1 1962 1 1 100% 100%
irmingham
McCool, Anthony Solihull 1977 1 1 100% 100%
Fryer, John E Lichfield 0 0 0 100% 0%
McRae, Kieran University of - g5 11 100% 100%
Birmingham
Winman, Stefan Rushall 1750 1 100% 100%
Shivakumar, Akshath Solihull 1100 1 100% 100%
Jeffs, David Warley 2003 1 1 100% 100%
Quinborne
Singh, Amrik ] Warley 2079 5% 6 91.67% 91.67%
Quinborne
Wilcox, Stephen R Rushall 1774 4%, 5 91.67% 90%
Ellesmore, Derek Warley 1913 3h 4 87.5% 87.5%
Quinborne
Gaskell, Stephen Rushall 1853 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Wildboar, Mike Warley 2072 5 6 83.33%  83.33%
Quinborne
Kearney, James I G University of 69 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Birmingham
Allen, Matthew Solihull 1634 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Phanish, Adithya University of 1 q4¢ 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Birmingham
Thompson, Peter I Coleshill 2022 11 81.82% 81.82%
Arapu, Cosmin- Rushall 1995 8 10  80% 80%
Constantin
Hodkinson, Dave Mercia 1831 7 9 77.78% 77.78%
Whatmore, Steve Rushall 1950 9 12 75% 75%
Holt, Trevor] Olton A 1884 3 4 75% 75%
Evans, Richard Olton A 1679 1% 2 75% 75%
Snell, Andrew Mercia 1928 1% 2 75% 75%
Gale, Adam university of 554 1% 2 75% 75%

Birmingham



Name
Isik, Muhammed Oguz

Fahy, John F

Hollier, Mike ]
Summerfield, Julian H
O'Connor, Liam
Roper, Paul

Vout, Will

Hoare, Michael WA
Share, Michael
Johnson, Mike ]
Gillespie, Jim A

Cox, Chris M

Heeney, Paul

Leary, Peter W
Singhal, Saket

Maybury, Philip C

Staniforth, John
Pready, Alex D
Liszewski, Richard
Smith, John
Sawyer, Ray
Jones, Philip ]

Turner, Jon

Scott, Hamish W
Banks, Peter S
Stokes, Anthony

Valea, Ionut Florin
Wells, Phil
Stockhall, Derek A
Sadler, Anthony
Moxley, Stephen

Fone, David W
Ambrose, Andy
Vanes, Thomas
Bethel, Mark
Carpenter, Raymond

Team

South
Birmingham

Warley
Quinborne

Mutual Circle
Solihull
Oscott
Solihull
Mercia
Lichfield
Mercia
Solihull

Olton A
Mercia

South
Birmingham
Rushall
Mutual Circle

Warley
Quinborne

Rushall
Rushall
Olton A
Coleshill
Lichfield
Oscott

Warley
Quinborne

Mutual Circle
Halesowen
Halesowen

Warley
Quinborne

Mutual Circle

South
Birmingham

Solihull

Warley
Quinborne

Lichfield
Halesowen
Coleshill
Halesowen
Solihull

Performance Score Games

2009

1807

1949
1824
1591
1787
1803
1702
1767
1655
1428
1568

1592

1656
1747

1829

1823
1657
1805
1758
1676
1541

1892

1682
1571
1645

1675
1766
1667
1769
1688

1511
1776
1613
1812
1833
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Including Excluding
Defaults

72.73%

70.83%

70%

70%

70%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%

65%
64.29%

63.64%

63.64%
63.64%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%

60%

60%
60%
59.09%

59.09%
58.33%
57.14%
55.56%
55.56%

55.56%
55%
54.55%
50%
50%

Defaults

72.73%

70.83%

70%
70%
70%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
60%

66.67%

65%
64.29%

63.64%

63.64%
63.64%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%

60%

60%
60%
59.09%

59.09%
58.33%
57.14%
55.56%
55.56%

55.56%
55%
54.55%
50%
50%



Name

Walijewski, Lukasz
Marcin

Ponkshe, Sarang

Maher, Mike P
Hampson, Joshua T
Tyler, Steve
Cowen, Luke E

Heining, Dominic P

Archibald, Warren
Trigg, Matt D
Silverman, Paul
Evans, Garry

Woollaston, Alan T
Andrews, Leslie
Green, Derek

Green, Samuel ]
Green, John

Black, Stuart

Green, Des ]
Bettam, Ray
Green, Michael ]

Kouka, Athanasia

Murphy, Eamon
Milner, Keith
Robson, Roland

Hall, Ray

Loach, Peter L
Smith, Barry R
Evans, Christopher ]
Hughes, Peter]
Drukarczyk, Kacpar

Harrington, Michael ]

Collins, Peter M

Ali, Alessandro (Alex)

Sangha, Manpreet
Grimes, Robert
Evans, Paul ]

Team

Lichfield

University of
Birmingham

Lichfield
Mutual Circle
Mercia
Halesowen

South
Birmingham

Olton A
Mutual Circle
Solihull
Olton A

South
Birmingham

Oscott

South
Birmingham

Mutual Circle
Solihull

Warley
Quinborne

Coleshill
Coleshill
Mutual Circle

South
Birmingham

Coleshill
Lichfield
Solihull

Warley
Quinborne

Oscott
Mercia
Mutual Circle
Mutual Circle
Olton B
Oscott
Lichfield
Mutual Circle
Rushall
Halesowen
Halesowen

Performance Score Games

1733

1762

1701
1774
1736
1641

1682

1605
1597
1627
1606

1654
1629
1562

1562
1595

1480

1535
1594
1539

1484

1515
1475
1632

1127

1711
1515
1676
1520
1514
1619
1596
1699
1705
1588
1524
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Including Excluding
Defaults

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

45.83%
44.44%
43.75%
42.86%
41.67%
40.91%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%

Defaults

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

45.83%
44.44%
43.75%
42.86%
41.67%
40.91%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%



Name

Taylor, A (Tony)
Cottom, Andrew
Threlfall, Roger
Barrett, Graham

Lee, James
Robinson, Sheila
Williamson, Chris
Stallard, Chris
Kadar, Joe

Barrett, Paul
Warden, Mike
Slobodyuk, Yuriy
Bailey, Richard
Phipps, Malcolm ]
Powell, Andrew
Neale, Ron

Peers, Mike
Dixon, Bill
Hughes , Sam
Chadaway, Stephen M
Mitchell, George
Darlow, Michael ]
Sims, Callum
Fowkes, Sam A
Reed, Kyle

Patel, Kelvin

Ponte Perez, Andrés
Homewood, Brian
Sikorski, Kacper

Parkash, Daniel
Mohammed, Idris
Khan, Akbar
Hoogenkamp, Marko
Sykes, Philip

Biles, Fred

Curry, Don S
Mohammed, Gohar

Team

Halesowen
Olton A
Olton A
Coleshill

University of
Birmingham

Mutual Circle

Warley
Quinborne

Mercia

South
Birmingham

Coleshill
Solihull
Lichfield
Coleshill
Coleshill
Solihull
Oscott

Oscott

Oscott

Olton A

Olton A
Solihull
Oscott
Mercia
Mutual Circle
Mutual Circle

University of
Birmingham

University of
Birmingham

Lichfield

South
Birmingham

Mutual Circle
Mutual Circle
Olton A
Halesowen
Lichfield
Lichfield
Halesowen
Olton B

Performance Score Games

1308
1654
1594
1569

1598
1491
1470
1459
1564

1490
1496
1668
1436
1430
1348
1606
1224
1311
1297
1352
1279
1371
1476
1174
1420

1205

1241
1260
1281

1165
1393
1190
1175
1127
1389
1155
1097

1%

3

1%
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Including Excluding
Defaults

37.5%
36.36%
36.36%
35%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
31.82%

30%
30%
28.57%
28.57%
27.78%
25%
22.73%
20%
18.75%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
11.11%
10%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults

37.5%
36.36%
36.36%
35%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
31.82%

30%
30%
28.57%
28.57%
27.78%
25%
22.73%
20%
18.75%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
11.11%
10%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Name

Horsley, Dennis M
Clulee, John D

Woodward, Pauline

Istomina, Marina

Husain, Tan
Cooksey, Shane
Wood, Penny A
Morris, Steve
Heise-Patel, Ethan
Evans, Joyce H
Baugh, Samuel
Bray, Roger
Duffield, Sam

Team

Solihull
Olton A

Warley
Quinborne

University of
Birmingham

Mutual Circle
Rushall
Solihull
Mutual Circle
Mercia
Halesowen
Rushall
Rushall
Oscott

Performance Score Games

1150
1082

1261

1116

1224
1050
1179
1227
1079
1080
1120
1242
1194
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Including Excluding
Defaults

0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults

0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



